Torneo
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Descripcion: | FASE LOCAL Il COPA 9 HOYOS CASTILLA'Y LEON

Organizador: 7714

Posi Nombre

1 Montealegre Campos,Jose Mariano
Fernanz Gomez,Fernando
Cabrera Mufioz-Torrero,Julian
Modino Angulo,Francisco
Cabrera Fernandez,Cesar Francisco
Vallejo Fernandez,Antonio
Moreno Corral,Jose Vicente
Ramos Duran,Rafael
Fernandez-Pacheco Garcia,Pablo
10 Cabal Sanchez Matas,Jose L.
11 Arevalo Galeano,lvan
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Fecha: 01/07/23

Licencia Clube HCPE HCPT Color B

751385
103213
883201
457125
955489
106564
919658
437220
080394
096168
169291

7714
7714
CME4
7714
7714
7714
7714
7714
7714
7714
CMAS8

36,3
22,2
25,6
26,5
31,9
19,5
30,9
26,7
31,4
26,9
15,3

17 Rojas
10 Rojas
15 Amarillas
12 Rojas
18 Amarillas
11 Amarillas
14 Rojas
12 Rojas
15 Rojas
12 Rojas
9 Amarillas

Resultado

19
16
15
14
14
12
11
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7
6
5



